Where you con fruse
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Assimilation of Time Schedule fnr LL.B. I, II, ITIrd Year
Main Exam May-June, 2019

All the Regular/Ex. and Due students of LL.B. I¥, lInd and IlIrd year Academic and professional
degree course for the Academic session 2018-19 are hereby informed that Controller of
Examination, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur issued programme of aforesaid main examination
on 23.04.2019 the and revised time table schedule on 16-05-2019 examination june 2019 which
has been displayed on university exam portal as per following day time subject paper and their
code number is schedule as per manner:

S.No. Date Day Time (AM) Nomenclature of Subject Paper | Code No.
I 18-06-2019 | Tuesday | 07:00- 10:00 | Contract I General Principles 1.1 9001
2 17-06-2019 | Monday 07:00 - 10:00 | Jurisprudence 2.1 9021
3 | 15-06-2019 | Saturday 07:00 - 10:00 | Law of Evidence 31 9045
4 21-06-2019 | Friday 07:00 - 10:00 | Contract Il (Specific contracts) 1.2 9002
5 20-06-2019 | Thursday 07:00 - 10:00 | Law of Crimes 22 9022
*| 6 17-07-2019 | Wednesday | 07:00- 10:00 | Law relating to Cr. P.C juvenile 32 9042
i i TR i - | justice protection of offenders
7 | 25-06-2019 | Tuesday 07:00 - 10:00 | Law of tort and consumer protection 1.3 9003
8 | 24-06-2019 | Monday 07:00 - 10:00 | Law relating to transfer of property 23 9023
& Easement _ J
& 9 19-07-2019 | Friday 07:00 - 10:00 | Code of civil procedure and i3 9043 |
i | limitation Act.
10 | 28-06-2019 | Friday 07:00 - 10:00 | Family Law I {Hindu Laws) 1.4 9004
11 | 27-06-2019 | Thursday | 07:00- 10:00 | Company Law 24 9024
12 | 26-06-2019 | Wednesday | 07:00 - 10:00 | Arbitration, Conciliation and 34 9044
| | * Alternative dispute Resolution
System
| 13 | 02-07-2019 | Tuesday 07:00 - 10:00 | Family Law IT (Mohammedan Law) 1.5 90035
| 14 | 01-07-2019 | Monday 07:00 - 10:00 | Public International Laws and 2.5 0025 |
| | Human nghr.'i
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15 | 29-06-2019 | Saturday 07:00 - 10:00 | Land Laws 35 9045

16 | 05-07-2019 | Friday 07:00 - 10:00 | Constitutional Law 1.6 9006

17 | 04-07-2019 | Thursday | 07:00- 10:00 | Labour Law 2.6 9026

T8 T03:07-2019 | Wednesday | 07:00 - 10:00 | Interpretation of Statutes 3.6 9046 |

19 | 09-07-2019 | Tuesday 07-00 - 10:00 | Legal Language, Legal Writing 1.7 9007
including General English

20 | 08-07-2019 | Monday 07:00 - 10:00 | Administration Law BT 9027

71 | 06-07-2019 | Saturday 07:00 - 10:00 | Environment Law 3.7 9047 |

22 | 13-07-2019 | Saturday 07-00 - 10:00 | Legal and Constitutional History of | 1.8(a) 9008
India

73 | 11-07-2019 | Thursday | 07:00 - 10:00 Taxation Law 2.8(a) 9028

24 | 10-07-2019 | Wednesday | 07:00 - 10:00 | Criminology & Penology 3.8(a) 9048

25 | 16-07-2019 | Tuesday 07:00 - 10:00 | Practical Written Paper Public 1.9 (a) 9011
Interest Lawyering Legal Aid-tara-
Legal services and mootcourt

26 Viva Voce - Practical Exam 1.9 (b) 9012

27 | 15-07-2019 | Monday 07:00 - 10:00 | Practical written paper Professional | 2.9 (a) 9031
ethics, bar bench relations mootcourt

28 | =1 Viva Voce - Practical Exam 2.9(b) 9032

29 12-07-2019 | Friday 07:00 - 10:00 | Practical written paper DPC pretrial | 3.9 (a) 9051 |
preparation trial proceeding moot
court |

30 Viva Voce - Practical Exam 39(b) 9052 |

It is further notified to all LL.B. three year Ac
they can obtain/receive no dues
submitted in this office and extra charg

development charges.

Note:-

certificate from

ademic & Professional degree course students that
Account section, Library, conveyance and
e be also submitted to this office as forwarding and

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaint against question paper is if any should be submitted to University of Rajasthan
through the centre supdt. concerned within a week from the date of examination for the

aper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained. W
ot Aats of enam b beore Lhan gt by e mdueisily o

*
oy 16 @418+

16.4.198/D23.4.19 and 16.5.19
Controller of Examination
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